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Permanent appropriations­
Civil List 

Debt services-

PAYMENTS 

Administration and management 
Interest 

Superannuation ... 

Miscellaneous 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual appropriations-
Administratlon-

General Administration-­
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting 
Building Performance Guarantee Corporation 
Commission for the Environment 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) 
Legislative ... 
Prime Minister's Department ... 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation ... 

Law and Order­
Crown Law 
Justice 
Police 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services­
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Programmes I, II, IV, VI, VII, and 

VIII) 

Stabilisation-­
Stabilisation 

Total, Administration 

Carried forward ... 

Three Months Ended 30 June 1980 

$(000) 

356 
218,250 

13 
1,024 

23 
4 

185 
4,902 

11,367 
13,312 

1,739 
284 

15,254 
2,426 
2,474 
2,416 

211 
22,253 
29,462 

566 

6,018 

40,894 

$(000) 

976 

218,606 

20,539 

4,712 

55,413 

52,492 

46,912 

25,570 

180,397 

180,397 

$(000) 

244,833 

244,833 

2241 

Three Months 
Ended 

30 June 1979 

$(000) 

732 

878 
139,625 

140,503 

14,026 

3,122 

158,383 

9 
696 

16 
4 

125 
3,115 
7,313 
9,673 
1,075 

231 
10,363 
2,084 
1,844 
1,616 

38,164 

192 
16,128 
20,437 

262 

37,019 

6,365 

39,000 

45,365 

36,186 

156,734 

156,734 


