ACCOUNT

PAYMENTS						Three Months Ended 30 June 1980			Three Months Ended 30 June 1979
						\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Permanent appropriations— Civil List		••	•••		•••		976		732
Debt services—						956			~
Administration and manageme			•••	•••	•••	356 218,250			878 139,625
							218,606		140,503
Superannuation		••	•••	•••	•••		20,539		14,026
Miscellaneous		•••	•••	•••	•••		4,712		3,122
Total, Permanen	t Appropria	tions	•••	•••	•••			244,833	158,383
Annual appropriations— Administration— General Administration—									
Accident Compensation		•••	•••			13			g
Audit			•••	•••	•••	1,024			696
Broadcasting			•••	•••	•••	23			16
Building Performance Guar- Commission for the Environ		ration	•••		•••	4 185			125
Customs						4,902			3.115
Inland Revenue		••				11,367			7,313
Internal Affairs (Programme	es I to III)	••	•••	•••	•••	13,312			9,673
Legislative			•••		•••	1,739			1,075
Prime Minister's Departmen		••	•••	•••	•••	284			231
State Services Commission		••	• • •	•••	•••	15,254			10,363
Statistics			•••	•••	• • •	2,426			2,084
Treasury Valuation		••	•••	•••	•••	2,474 2,416			1,844 1,616
Valuation	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	2,410			1,010
Law and Order—							55,423		38,164
Crown Law						211			192
Justice		••		•••		22,253			16,128
Police				•••	•••	29,462			20,437
Security Intelligence Service		••		•••	•••	566			262
							52,492		37,019
Government Services— Government Printing Office		••				6,018			6,365
Works and Development	(Programm	es I, I				40,894			
VIII)	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	40,034			39,000
							46,912		45,365
Stabilisation—							25 570		26 106
Stabilisation	•••	••	•••	***	•••		25,570		36,186
Total, Administr	ration .	••		•••	•••		180,397		156,734

Carried forward	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	180,397	244,833	156,734